
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 NAVID ALANIZ 1145770063 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:23 1 1

2 ANTONIA ARAIZA 1006419518 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 8:44 1 1

3 EMETERIA ARAIZA 1006349377 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 8:45 1 1

4 EVELYN BAUTISTA 2177862763 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 13:35 1 1

5 KRISTINA BAUTISTA 1011059845 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 13:35 1 1

6 KIMBERLY EYLEEN BAUTISTA 2205203895 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 14:49 1 1

7 ROSA LINDA BAUTISTA 1182821246 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 13:40 1 1

8 TEODORO BENAVIDES 1006442479 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:10 1B 1B

9 ELIAS BOLA~NOS JR 1026710182 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 13:01 1 1

10 MARTHA E BOLANOS 1006412469 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 13:01 1 1

11 RUDY BUSTAMANTE 1006445046 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 9:26 1 1

12 MARIBEL M BUSTAMANTE 1011036633 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 9:33 1 1

13 WILLIAM JOHN CISNEROS 1040449148 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 9:02 1 1

14 ARTURO CUELLAR 1006449015 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 11:47 1 1

15 RENE DE LOS SANTOS 1020760567 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 11:17 1 1

16 RAMIRO DE LOS SANTOS 1006414960 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:51 1 1

17 ROLANDO DE LOS SANTOS 1020759368 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 18:26 1 1

18 MARGARITA DELAHO 1010393404 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 9:46 1 1

19 ROSA MARIA ELIZONDO 1156261017 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 14:40 1 1

20 JOSE LUIS ELIZONDO 1006441029 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 14:40 1 1

21 ROXANA JANETT ELIZONDO 1020714202 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:49 1 1

22 MARIA ELENA ELIZONDO 1006307357 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:43 1 1

23 AMERICA ELIZONDO 1006444596 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 14:29 1 1

24 RUBEN ELIZONDO 1006307388 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:44 1 1

25 LARISSA LINNETT ENRIQUEZ 1135112202 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:10 1 1

26 RODRIGO ANTIOCO ESPINOZA JR 2119503368 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 13:27 1 1

27 MIRNA ELENA FLORES 1022922996 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:40 1 1

28 ATILANO FLORES JR 1150260929 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:42 1 1

29 ELVIA PENA GARCIA 1202643054 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 18:38 1 1

30 RICARDO XAVIER GARCIA 2000084810 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:33 1 1

31 RUBEN GARZA 1020212499 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 9:29 1 1

32 OVIDIO GARZA SR 2124188379 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 19:16 1 1

33 DERITZIA ANNA GARZA SOLIS 2154425915 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 14:01 1 1

34 MARIBEL GONZALEZ 1009018018 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:45 1 1

35 MARISSA MARIBEL GONZALEZ 1006442666 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:33 1B 1B

36 ARTURO ENRIQUE GONZALEZ JR 1006442697 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:33 1B 1B

37 ABRAM DANIEL GONZALEZ 2186192093 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 18:24 1B 1B

38 CARMEN GRAJEDA 1006449846 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 13:56 1 1

39 DORA BEATRIZ GUERRA 1006443527 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 17:01 1 1

40 RICARDO ELOY GUZMAN JR 1219408855 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:28 1 1

41 MIGUEL GUZMAN 1006444963 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:53 1 1

42 ANNA ROSA HERRERA 1006425686 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:36 1 1

43 MILTON ALEJANDRO HERRERA 2190193001 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 18:36 1 1

44 LUCIO HERRERA JR 1006419914 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:36 1 1

LIST OF VOTERS 05/22/2024



45 ROEL PAZ HINOJOSA 2022512320 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:21 1 1

46 ENIGMA BENAVIDES HINOJOSA 1006441404 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:22 1 1

47 JAVAIE MAIUGAL HUMBURD 2179914885 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:26 1 1

48 MARTIN JAIME JASSO 1006424768 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 19:51 1 1

49 ISAIAS JUAREZ JR 1013040987 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:39 1 1

50 ALONSO M LOPEZ 1006411137 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 11:40 1B 1B

51 FERNANDO LOPEZ-GARCIA 2187014198 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 14:42 1 1

52 LAURO ALFREDO MARTINEZ 1201832529 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 9:28 1 1

53 RENEE CRYSTAL MAYA 1020765404 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:06 1 1

54 MARIA SUSANA MEJIA LOPEZ 1006411171 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 11:40 1B 1B

55 JESSICA NAVARRO 1011061919 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 19:14 1 1

56 RAUL ALBERTO ORTIZ 2130325199 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:32 1 1

57 MARTIN EMILIO PACHECO 2140359554 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 11:23 1 1

58 ARMANDINA PENA 1006425854 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 13:57 1 1

59 BONIFACIO PEREZ 1006322365 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 18:41 1 1

60 ADELAIDA PINA 1006352567 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:52 1 1

61 ADELAIDA LYETTE PINA 2187333841 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:38 1 1

62 VALENTIN PINA 1006292648 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:40 1 1

63 KARISSA PINA 2165507596 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:39 1 1

64 JANELY PINA 2139348468 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:38 1 1

65 YVONNE YVETTE PINA 1006968083 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:38 1 1

66 NARCISCO Y RAMIREZ 1023343662 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:13 1 1

67 GUILLERMO RAMIREZ III 1012287628 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 19:14 1 1

68 PATRICIA LOZANO RAMIREZ 1006412858 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 11:27 1 1

69 MELISSA RAMIREZ 1155160474 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 18:17 1B 1B

70 LAURA ELENA RAMIREZ 1006411401 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:15 1 1

71 REBECCA RAMIREZ 1006415146 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 16:19 1 1

72 RENATO RAMIREZ 1006412862 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 11:27 1 1

73 RICARDO AURELIANO RAMIREZ 1202055279 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:28 1 1

74 SYLVIA RAMIREZ 1169988980 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 19:13 1A 1A

75 SARAH ALICIA RATHMELL 1133166192 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:35 1 1

76 PATRICIA RATHMELL 1134288090 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:35 1 1

77 JOSE AMADOR ROMERO 2162974267 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:49 1 1

78 MARIA ELENA ROSALES 1112077988 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:46 1 1

79 GUDELIA ROSAS 1201328722 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:43 1 1

80 TERESO ROSAS RAMIREZ 1201328883 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:40 1 1

81 EMILIANO ROSAS-RUBIO 2160417429 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 12:35 1 1

82 MILEIDY LIZBETH SALAS 2207501954 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 18:36 1 1

83 CLARA GUZMAN TREVINO 1006321760 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:35 1 1

84 JOSE RAFAEL TREVINO III 1144866318 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 10:47 1 1

85 JASMINE JENELLE VALDEZ 2191959315 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 15:11 1 1

86 MARIA ELENA VELA 1006420523 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 9:26 1 1

87 JOSE EMILIO VELA 1006436698 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 9:27 1 1

88 KAYLA SUE WILSON 1183641492 COURTHOUSE 5/22/2024 18:31 1 1


